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2026 Westcliffe Mystery Doubles

Female

Crystal Burford
Breanna Gordon
Tashena Mclintosh
Erin Romanski
Christina Macaluso
Raine Martinez
Michelle Mayland
Tonya Whitney
Sharon Stoner
Surene Anderson
Colette Amato
Amber Butcher
Brook Trujillo
Shelly Wagner
Cheryl Armstrong
Yvonne Loop

Pam Martinez
Nisa Vela

Rachelle Smart
Carole Palmer
Loraine Pundt
Allson Scchaak
Lori Morris

Gia McNerney
Allison Marshall
Savannah Smith
Kyle Ruzanski
Angel Simms-Adair
Inez Trenn
Michaelynn Clifton
Jackie Jones
Heather Koferl
Mary Wardell
Jordyn Hanenbergt
Linda Conklin
Ginny Hampton
Brandy Hanna
Harmonie Trenn
Loree Meyer
Vera Lewis
Donaro Hansen
Sharon Rohdes
Jane Mitchell
Becky Trujillo
Melissa Weeden
Brandy Schutte

Low To Cash 1357

Score Male

726 Jordan Trujillo
722 Don Shumake
629 Tristen Miller
729 Mark Inness
662 Bob Hudspeth
690 Kieth Shumake
690 Dave Martinez
665 Tyler Martin
732 Marcu Hamm
778 Sawyer Harner
619 Richard Whitney
689 Ray Trujillo

697 Michael Clifon
674 Keegan Tack
649 Dustin Gordon
667 Greg Rhodes
699 Kevin Judkins
612 Alfred Schaak
647 Rob Benedict
693 Dave Jones
581 Tyler Mcintyre
704 Don Mayland
617 Brandon Martinez
671 Steve Schutte
617 Larry Trenn

649 Eric Hanna

590 Matt Martinez
683 Jesse Cardona
626 Tom Mclintosh
667 Scott Wilson
671 Vince Delillo
616 Michael Gordon
624 Faron Anderson
634 Zach Sterkel
571 Jerry Armstrong
634 Richard Pratt
618 Wayne Baka
627 Jeremiah Smith
574 Steve Glasgow
642 Richard Mock
608 Jordan Kearns
638 Doug Keeney
545 Mike Lewis

591 Keith Gossage
674 Don Palmer
639 Terry Conklin

Score Total

705
696
774
656
704
674
667
687
616
567
726
649
637
657
681
653
619
705
670
624
733
608
691
632
682
648
702
606
650
606
601
641
629
611
673
607
615
599
649
577
604
568
657
608
525
500

1431
1418
1403
1385
1366
1364
1357
1352
1348
1345
1345
1338
1334
1331
1330
1320
1318
1317
1317
1317
1314
1312
1308
1303
1299
1297
1292
1289
1276
1273
1272
1257
1253
1245
1244
1241
1233
1226
1223
1219
1212
1206
1202
1199
1199
1139



