

2026 Westcliffe Mystery Doubles

	Female	Score	Male	Score	Total
1st	Crystal Burford	726	Jordan Trujillo	705	1431
2nd	Breanna Gordon	722	Don Shumake	696	1418
3rd	Tashena McIntosh	629	Tristen Miller	774	1403
4th	Erin Romanski	729	Mark Inness	656	1385
5th	Christina Macaluso	662	Bob Hudspeth	704	1366
6th	Raine Martinez	690	Kieth Shumake	674	1364
7th	Michelle Mayland	690	Dave Martinez	667	1357
8th	Tonya Whitney	665	Tyler Martin	687	1352
9th	Sharon Stoner	732	Marcu Hamm	616	1348
10th	Surene Anderson	778	Sawyer Harner	567	1345
11th	Colette Amato	619	Richard Whitney	726	1345
12th	Amber Butcher	689	Ray Trujillo	649	1338
13th	Brook Trujillo	697	Michael Clifon	637	1334
14th	Shelly Wagner	674	Keegan Tack	657	1331
15th	Cheryl Armstrong	649	Dustin Gordon	681	1330
16th	Yvonne Loop	667	Greg Rhodes	653	1320
17th	Pam Martinez	699	Kevin Judkins	619	1318
18th	Nisa Vela	612	Alfred Schaak	705	1317
19th	Rachelle Smart	647	Rob Benedict	670	1317
20th	Carole Palmer	693	Dave Jones	624	1317
21st	Loraine Pundt	581	Tyler McIntyre	733	1314
22nd	Allson Scchaak	704	Don Mayland	608	1312
23rd	Lori Morris	617	Brandon Martinez	691	1308
24th	Gia McNerney	671	Steve Schutte	632	1303
25th	Allison Marshall	617	Larry Trenn	682	1299
26th	Savannah Smith	649	Eric Hanna	648	1297
27th	Kyle Ruzanski	590	Matt Martinez	702	1292
28th	Angel Simms-Adair	683	Jesse Cardona	606	1289
29th	Inez Trenn	626	Tom McIntosh	650	1276
30th	Michaelynn Clifton	667	Scott Wilson	606	1273
31st	Jackie Jones	671	Vince DeLillo	601	1272
32nd	Heather Kofler	616	Michael Gordon	641	1257
33rd	Mary Wardell	624	Faron Anderson	629	1253
34th	Jordyn Hanenbergt	634	Zach Sterkel	611	1245
35th	Linda Conklin	571	Jerry Armstrong	673	1244
36th	Ginny Hampton	634	Richard Pratt	607	1241
37th	Brandy Hanna	618	Wayne Baka	615	1233
38th	Harmonie Trenn	627	Jeremiah Smith	599	1226
39th	Loree Meyer	574	Steve Glasgow	649	1223
40th	Vera Lewis	642	Richard Mock	577	1219
41st	Donaro Hansen	608	Jordan Kearns	604	1212
42nd	Sharon Rohdes	638	Doug Keeney	568	1206
43rd	Jane Mitchell	545	Mike Lewis	657	1202
44th	Becky Trujillo	591	Keith Gossage	608	1199
45th	Melissa Weeden	674	Don Palmer	525	1199
46th	Brandy Schutte	639	Terry Conklin	500	1139

Low To Cash 1357